
Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Applicatio

n Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 21068 KALE OMKAR 48935 OPEN 86

2 21082 SALUNKE VRUNALI 49099 OPEN 82

3 14878 SHIRSAWADE AAYUSH 39335 OPEN 82

4 18293 DHABBE ROHINI 49125 OPEN 80

5 14567 NIKAM NIKITA 38921 OPEN 80

6 17076 KHANDALE SHRADDHA 38962 SC 80

7 19499 SHINGADE OMKAR 44726 SBC 78

8 21329 MHATRE SWAPNALI 49909 OBC 78

9 18915 MORE ADITYA 43441 OBC 78

10 21061 BHANUSHALI KSHITIJ 48899 OPEN 78

11 17454 NIKAM VAISHNAVI 40079 OPEN 76

12 19070 THORAT MANASI 43780 NT (C) 76

13 18642 RUPTAKE NOELLINE 42815 OPEN 76

14 18116 THORAT VEDANTI 47074 OPEN 76

15 17329 MULLA AYESHA 39792 OBC 76

16 18627 LANKE SHREERAJ 42767 OPEN 74

17 19488 BARANDE SAKSHI 44732 OBC 74

18 20798 SHINDE MADHAVI 48239 SC 74

19 17655 TAYADE SONALI 40465 SBC 74

20 18561 BHALERAO SHIVANI 42622 OBC 74

21 21523 MANE PRATIK 50561 OPEN 74

22 19849 LONKAR SHRADDHA 46707 OPEN 74

23 17418 DEVKAR ADITYA 39997 OPEN 72

24 21065 TIKONE DISHA 48918 NT (B) 72

25 18490 TAWARE SAKSHI 42427 EWS 72

26 20558 SHELKE SAKSHI 47560 OPEN 72

27 17346 KASOTE SHRUTI 39831 EWS 72

28 20672 TAYADE PURVA 47848 SC 72

29 19939 SHEVALE SAHIL 45976 OPEN 70

30 19250 VARMA RITIKA 44127 OPEN 70

31 17502 MORE SANKALP 40204 SC 70

32 21254 VIRKAR PANKAJ 49505 NT (C) 70

33 21503 PANDEY ANKIT 50471 OPEN 70

34 20821 MHATRE PURVA 48275 OBC 70
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35 15749 FOKMARE AARYA 39670 OBC 70

36 17192 KOLTE RUTUJA 39320 OBC 68

37 20151 KATE SHRAVANI 46710 OPEN 68

38 17300 KHANOLKAR NIKITA 39709 OBC 68

39 21395 MADHAVE RUTUJA 50010 OBC 68

40 15029 NALAWADE AKASH 39087 OPEN 68

41 19907 CHAUDHARI PRIYANKA 45927 OBC 68

42 19153 KUMBHAR PRANALI 43948 OBC 68

43 20913 PATIL RITUJA 49281 OPEN 68

44 17510 GONJBARE PAYAL 46848 OBC 68

45 18124 PATIL SAKSHI 41674 OBC 68

46 21269 BOTRE NEHA 49585 OBC 68

47 20310 KADAM SAKSHI 46856 OBC 68

48 19328 RANAWARE ATHARVA 47854 OPEN 66

49 21365 GAIKWAD ADITI 49907 SC 66

50 18762 GHAG VAISHNAVI 43099 OBC 66

51 21434 GIRHE OM 50191 NT (C) 66

52 20437 HALDANKAR MUKTA 48548 OPEN 66

53 19909 RAJGURU DIKSHA 45924 SC 66

54 21258 SHREYA RAMESH 49532 OPEN 64

55 17519 KHODE PRADNYA 44429 OBC 64

56 18919 JADHAV VRUSHALI 43477 OPEN 64

57 21298 MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 49636 OBC 64

58 17387 LOBO VERONICA 40046 OPEN 64

59 16770 MULIK CHETAN 44854 EWS 64

60 20931 KHISTI SUSHRUT 48550 EWS 64

61 21544 DOPE AARTI 50694 EWS 64

62 17710 WALEKAR PARTH 41460 OPEN 64

63 18828 GAWADE DIVYA 43226 NT (C) 64

64 17909 MORE MAYUR 41093 OBC 62

65 18451 PAWAR RUTUJA 42354 OBC 62

66 18957 DARKASE SHRADDHA 43555 SC 62

67 17266 DAPHAL SAYALI 39628 EWS 62

68 19477 DHERE KSHITIJA 46107 EWS 62

69 17593 CHAUHAN SURBHI 40485 OPEN 62

70 18632 SIKILKAR FAIZAN 50305 NT (B) 60

71 20948 CHORGHADE NAMDEV 48581 OPEN 60

72 20786 JAMADAR SANIA 48208 OPEN 60

73 18307 GOSAVI DIPALI 43558 NT (B) 60

74 20916 DHAMAL AKANKSHA 48516 OPEN 60

75 21263 DODE GAYATRI 49559 OPEN 60

76 21171 BAHIRWAD SWAPNIL 49270 NT (B) 60

77 16275 NARWADKAR ATHARV 50218 OPEN 60

78 16018 SINGH ANJALI 40148 OPEN 60

79 20603 ROTE SANJANA 47675 OPEN 60

80 18362 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH 42168 OPEN 60

81 21369 SENGAR NIKITA 49928 OPEN 60



82 20877 KAMBLE NIKHIL 48394 SC 58

83 17425 KESKAR PRATIKSHA 48068 NT (C) 58

84 20563 PAWAR APURVA 47571 OPEN 58

85 20439 PHADATARE TANUJA 47156 EWS 58

86 21272 ALI SAYYED 49570 OPEN 58

87 20972 DESHPANDE NARAYANI 48671 OPEN 58

88 18624 KHEDKAR PURVA 42779 NT(D) 56

89 17489 DIGHE RUTUJA 40143 OBC 56

90 17749 THANAMBIR AJIT 40702 SC 56

91 18206 SHITOLE SHRADHA 41803 OPEN 56

92 20949 PANCHAL JANHAVI 48620 OBC 56

93 17930 KHUTWAD VAIBHAV 41150 EWS 56

94 21151 SUTAR TEJASHREE 49198 OBC 56

95 19131 VISHWASE RUTUJA 46022 OBC 56

96 18611 TAMBOLI NIDA 42751 OBC 54

97 21063 BIRADAR SNEHA 48903 OPEN 54

98 17404 DHUMAL VAIBHAVI 39962 EWS 54

99 21335 DOLE VISHAL 49746 NT(D) 52

100 14549 KUMBLE SNEHA 48169 SC 52

101 20771 KOLTE TANUJA 48140 OPEN 52

102 21084 JOSHI OMKAR 48978 EWS 48

103 20238 KADWADE PRACHI 47251 OBC 48

104 18659 YADAV RUPALI 50053 OPEN 46

105 15974 HEGADE KIRAN 40431 OBC 46

106 20462 VANI PAYAL 47250 OBC 44

107 18868 CHHARANG GAURAV 43353 OPEN 44

108 18837 JAGTAP KAJAL 43316 EWS 36

109 17236 PAWAR SAKSHI 39488 EWS 34

110 21352 SATHE PRAJWAL 49858 NT (B) 32

111 20781 LOHAR SHRADDHA 48187 NT (B) 32

112 20668 SANDIM JANHAVI 47843 OBC 30

113 21513 BORATE NIKHIL 50532 OPEN 22

114 20627 YADAV SONAM 47745 OPEN 0

115 21381 GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI 49980 VJNT-A 0

116 14699 TODKAR ANKITA 46918 OPEN 0

117 19978 BHUJBAL SOURABH 46063 OBC 0



Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Applicatio

n Id
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Marks

1 20817 TAKALKAR SANYUJA 48270 OPEN 78

2 21166 GARAD RICHA 49264 OPEN 78

3 20172 BOROLE SANDHYA 46580 OBC 76

4 15257 BAVISKAR CHINMAYI 47856 OBC 72

5 20288 KHICHADE BHAKTI 46786 OPEN 72

6 21251 PATIL SAKSHI 50664 OBC 72

7 19340 NALAWADE OMKAR 44414 OPEN 70

8 17918 GAIKWAD SHRIKANT 41114 SC 70

9 20443 GOSAVI KALYANI 47166 NT (B) 68

10 21125 SHINDE ASMITA 49081 OPEN 68

11 18796 NAKAT AARTI 44437 OBC 66

12 20548 GHADGE HARSHADA 47532 EWS 66

13 20359 KAPASE ANJALI 46959 OPEN 64

14 18795 WAWAGE SHANTANU 43661 OBC 62

15 21363 PATIL SHRUTI 49947 NT (C) 62

16 21092 SONPITARE BHAWANA 48994 OBC 60

17 16330 MADGUNDI ARUNA 39949 OBC 60

18 19277 PATIL BHUSHAN 44207 OPEN 60

19 20904 PANDEY PRISHITA 49912 OPEN 60

20 20574 VIJAPURE LAXMIKANT 47599 OPEN 58

21 21085 KUMBHAR SAKSHI 48995 OBC 58

22 18647 PATIL DIVYA 43268 OBC 56

23 20893 MORE PRAPTI 48438 OPEN 56

24 18636 BADGE ANUJ 42794 SC 54

25 15438 MISHRA SUDHA 42834 OPEN 54

26 19758 PAWAR ROHIT 45344 NT (B) 54

27 20202 ARONDEKAR SEEYA 48421 OBC 50

28 19020 PATIL RAJVARDHAN 47866 OPEN 50

29 19195 INAMDAR SOHAIL 44016 OPEN 48

30 15712 POHANKAR DHANASHREE 40622 OBC 46

31 17664 AGRAWAL HARSHITA 44880 EWS 46

32 17388 RAUT KHUSHI 39943 OBC 44

33 20642 SATALE ASHWIN 47781 OPEN 42

34 21295 RAJGURU REVANT 49646 SC 40

35 15797 KULKARNI SHARVARI 40321 OPEN 38

36 17511 KENJALE EKTA 41750 SC 32
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37 17177 SHENDE KALYANI 39326 OBC 0

38 17866 KHAN SANIA 42921 OPEN 0

39 21431 KALE MAYURI 50189 OPEN 0

40 21536 LOKHANDE RUPALI 50654 OBC 0



Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 21068 KALE OMKAR 48935 OPEN 86

2 21082 SALUNKE VRUNALI 49099 OPEN 82

3 14878 SHIRSAWADE AAYUSH 39335 OPEN 82

4 18293 DHABBE ROHINI 49125 OPEN 80

5 14567 NIKAM NIKITA 38921 OPEN 80

6 21061 BHANUSHALI KSHITIJ 48899 OPEN 78

7 17454 NIKAM VAISHNAVI 40079 OPEN 76

8 18642 RUPTAKE NOELLINE 42815 OPEN 76

9 18116 THORAT VEDANTI 47074 OPEN 76

10 18627 LANKE SHREERAJ 42767 OPEN 74

11 21523 MANE PRATIK 50561 OPEN 74

12 19849 LONKAR SHRADDHA 46707 OPEN 74

13 17418 DEVKAR ADITYA 39997 OPEN 72

14 20558 SHELKE SAKSHI 47560 OPEN 72

15 18490 TAWARE SAKSHI 42427 OPEN 72

16 17346 KASOTE SHRUTI 39831 OPEN 72

17 19939 SHEVALE SAHIL 45976 OPEN 70

18 19250 VARMA RITIKA 44127 OPEN 70

19 21503 PANDEY ANKIT 50471 OPEN 70

20 20151 KATE SHRAVANI 46710 OPEN 68

21 15029 NALAWADE AKASH 39087 OPEN 68

22 20913 PATIL RITUJA 49281 OPEN 68

23 19328 RANAWARE ATHARVA 47854 OPEN 66

24 20437 HALDANKAR MUKTA 48548 OPEN 66

25 21258 SHREYA RAMESH 49532 OPEN 64

26 18919 JADHAV VRUSHALI 43477 OPEN 64

27 17387 LOBO VERONICA 40046 OPEN 64

28 17710 WALEKAR PARTH 41460 OPEN 64

29 16770 MULIK CHETAN 44854 OPEN 64

30 20931 KHISTI SUSHRUT 48550 OPEN 64

31 21544 DOPE AARTI 50694 OPEN 64

32 17593 CHAUHAN SURBHI 40485 OPEN 62

33 17266 DAPHAL SAYALI 39628 OPEN 62

34 19477 DHERE KSHITIJA 46107 OPEN 62

35 20948 CHORGHADE NAMDEV 48581 OPEN 60
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36 20786 JAMADAR SANIA 48208 OPEN 60

37 20916 DHAMAL AKANKSHA 48516 OPEN 60

38 21263 DODE GAYATRI 49559 OPEN 60

39 16275 NARWADKAR ATHARV 50218 OPEN 60

40 16018 SINGH ANJALI 40148 OPEN 60

41 20603 ROTE SANJANA 47675 OPEN 60
42 18362 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH 42168 OPEN 60

43 21369 SENGAR NIKITA 49928 OPEN 60

44 20563 PAWAR APURVA 47571 OPEN 58

45 21272 ALI SAYYED 49570 OPEN 58

46 20972 DESHPANDE NARAYANI 48671 OPEN 58

47 20439 PHADATARE TANUJA 47156 OPEN 58

48 18206 SHITOLE SHRADHA 41803 OPEN 56

49 17930 KHUTWAD VAIBHAV 41150 OPEN 56

50 21063 BIRADAR SNEHA 48903 OPEN 54

51 17404 DHUMAL VAIBHAVI 39962 OPEN 54

52 20771 KOLTE TANUJA 48140 OPEN 52

53 21084 JOSHI OMKAR 48978 OPEN 48

54 18659 YADAV RUPALI 50053 OPEN 46

55 18868 CHHARANG GAURAV 43353 OPEN 44

56 18837 JAGTAP KAJAL 43316 OPEN 36

57 17236 PAWAR SAKSHI 39488 OPEN 34

58 21513 BORATE NIKHIL 50532 OPEN 22

59 20627 YADAV SONAM 47745 OPEN 0

60 14699 TODKAR ANKITA 46918 OPEN 0

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 17076 KHANDALE SHRADDHA 38962 SC 80

2 20798 SHINDE MADHAVI 48239 SC 74

3 20672 TAYADE PURVA 47848 SC 72

4 17502 MORE SANKALP 40204 SC 70

5 21365 GAIKWAD ADITI 49907 SC 66

6 19909 RAJGURU DIKSHA 45924 SC 66

7 18957 DARKASE SHRADDHA 43555 SC 62

8 20877 KAMBLE NIKHIL 48394 SC 58

9 17749 THANAMBIR AJIT 40702 SC 56

10 14549 KUMBLE SNEHA 48169 SC 52

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 21329 MHATRE SWAPNALI 49909 OBC 78

2 18915 MORE ADITYA 43441 OBC 78

3 17329 MULLA AYESHA 39792 OBC 76

4 19488 BARANDE SAKSHI 44732 OBC 74



5 18561 BHALERAO SHIVANI 42622 OBC 74

6 20821 MHATRE PURVA 48275 OBC 70

7 15749 FOKMARE AARYA 39670 OBC 70

8 17192 KOLTE RUTUJA 39320 OBC 68

9 17300 KHANOLKAR NIKITA 39709 OBC 68

10 21395 MADHAVE RUTUJA 50010 OBC 68

11 19907 CHAUDHARI PRIYANKA 45927 OBC 68

12 19153 KUMBHAR PRANALI 43948 OBC 68

13 17510 GONJBARE PAYAL 46848 OBC 68

14 18124 PATIL SAKSHI 41674 OBC 68

15 21269 BOTRE NEHA 49585 OBC 68

16 20310 KADAM SAKSHI 46856 OBC 68

17 18762 GHAG VAISHNAVI 43099 OBC 66

18 17519 KHODE PRADNYA 44429 OBC 64

19 21298 MAHAJAN MAHAJAN 49636 OBC 64

20 17909 MORE MAYUR 41093 OBC 62

21 18451 PAWAR RUTUJA 42354 OBC 62

22 17489 DIGHE RUTUJA 40143 OBC 56

23 20949 PANCHAL JANHAVI 48620 OBC 56
24 21151 SUTAR TEJASHREE 49198 OBC 56

25 19131 VISHWASE RUTUJA 46022 OBC 56

26 18611 TAMBOLI NIDA 42751 OBC 54

27 20238 KADWADE PRACHI 47251 OBC 48

28 15974 HEGADE KIRAN 40431 OBC 46

29 20462 VANI PAYAL 47250 OBC 44

30 20668 SANDIM JANHAVI 47843 OBC 30

31 19978 BHUJBAL SOURABH 46063 OBC 0

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 19499 SHINGADE OMKAR 44726 SBC 78

2 17655 TAYADE SONALI 40465 SBC 74

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 21065 TIKONE DISHA 48918 NT (B) 72

2 18632 SIKILKAR FAIZAN 50305 NT (B) 60

3 18307 GOSAVI DIPALI 43558 NT (B) 60

4 21171 BAHIRWAD SWAPNIL 49270 NT (B) 60

5 21352 SATHE PRAJWAL 49858 NT (B) 32

6 20781 LOHAR SHRADDHA 48187 NT (B) 32

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 19070 THORAT MANASI 43780 NT (C) 76

2 21254 VIRKAR PANKAJ 49505 NT (C) 70

3 21434 GIRHE OM 50191 NT (C) 66



4 18828 GAWADE DIVYA 43226 NT (C) 64

5 17425 KESKAR PRATIKSHA 48068 NT (C) 58

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 18624 KHEDKAR PURVA 42779 NT(D) 56

2 21335 DOLE VISHAL 49746 NT(D) 52

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 21381 GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI 49980 VJNT-A 0

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 20817 TAKALKAR SANYUJA 48270 OPEN 78

2 21166 GARAD RICHA 49264 OPEN 78

3 20288 KHICHADE BHAKTI 46786 OPEN 72

4 19340 NALAWADE OMKAR 44414 OPEN 70

5 21125 SHINDE ASMITA 49081 OPEN 68

6 20548 GHADGE HARSHADA 47532 OPEN 66

7 20359 KAPASE ANJALI 46959 OPEN 64

8 19277 PATIL BHUSHAN 44207 OPEN 60

9 20904 PANDEY PRISHITA 49912 OPEN 60

10 20574 VIJAPURE LAXMIKANT 47599 OPEN 58

11 20893 MORE PRAPTI 48438 OPEN 56

12 15438 MISHRA SUDHA 42834 OPEN 54

13 19020 PATIL RAJVARDHAN 47866 OPEN 50
14 19195 INAMDAR SOHAIL 44016 OPEN 48

15 17664 AGRAWAL HARSHITA 44880 OPEN 46

16 20642 SATALE ASHWIN 47781 OPEN 42

17 15797 KULKARNI SHARVARI 40321 OPEN 38

18 17866 KHAN SANIA 42921 OPEN 0

19 21431 KALE MAYURI 50189 OPEN 0
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Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 17918 GAIKWAD SHRIKANT 41114 SC 70

2 18636 BADGE ANUJ 42794 SC 54

3 21295 RAJGURU REVANT 49646 SC 40

4 17511 KENJALE EKTA 41750 SC 32

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 20172 BOROLE SANDHYA 46580 OBC 76

2 15257 BAVISKAR CHINMAYI 47856 OBC 72

3 21251 PATIL SAKSHI 50664 OBC 72

4 18796 NAKAT AARTI 44437 OBC 66

5 18795 WAWAGE SHANTANU 43661 OBC 62

6 21092 SONPITARE BHAWANA 48994 OBC 60

7 16330 MADGUNDI ARUNA 39949 OBC 60

8 21085 KUMBHAR SAKSHI 48995 OBC 58

9 18647 PATIL DIVYA 43268 OBC 56

10 20202 ARONDEKAR SEEYA 48421 OBC 50

11 15712 POHANKAR DHANASHREE 40622 OBC 46

12 17388 RAUT KHUSHI 39943 OBC 44

13 17177 SHENDE KALYANI 39326 OBC 0

14 21536 LOKHANDE RUPALI 50654 OBC 0

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 20443 GOSAVI KALYANI 47166 NT (B) 68

2 19758 PAWAR ROHIT 45344 NT (B) 54

Sr. No. Candidate 

Id

First Name Last Name Application 

Id

Category Obtained 

Marks

1 21363 PATIL SHRUTI 49947 NT (C) 62


